Eutiner TC Grin-Weil3 v. 1950

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage

Bebensundweg 3 (Am Seescharwald), 23701 Eutin-Fissau

T 04521-3222

Hallenadresse
Sonnenredder 1, 23701 Eutin
T 04521-6920

Sportwart/in
Kahmke, Lydia
Sportwart_Mannschaften@tceutin.de

Jugendwart/in
Aden, Lena
T 01724306594 adenlena@aol.com
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Herren 50 | Nordliga

Christian Roth

m 0176-32935505; fliege71@aol.com
Herren 50 Il (4er) | Klasse 3

Marco Gelhardt; T 04523-880657

m 0174/3018020; botter69@t-online.de
Herren 50 Il (4er) | Klasse 4

Winfried Bentke

m 0151-62847668; bentke@web.de

Bockelmann, Bjérn
Scholz, Alexander
Kowallik, Peter
Roth, Christian
Stahlberg, Michael
Ehrig, Mario

Potz, Thorsten
Ronpage, Jens
Fritzsche, Stefan

10 Grade, Hans-Jirgen
11 Hoffmann, Rolf

12 Schluter, Jorg

13 Liesenfeld, Christoph
14 Hoffmann, Rainer
15 Petersen, Gunnar
16 Bentke, Winfried

17 Barnstedt, Stephan
18 Unger, Sven

19 Peters, Kai

20 Westendorf, David
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. Name, Vorname Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
17051408
17250735
16551997
17101222
17003213
17302494
16604170
16400151
16351238
16993076
16704222
16804158
17401029
16704221
16994058
17051968
17103252
16804140
16804154
17202823

LK
LK7,0
LK8,1
LK9,1
LK10,6
LK11,4
LK11,6
LK12,1
LK13,8
LK14,2
LK14,2
LK14,2
LK14,3
LK14,4
LK14,9
LK15,4
LK16,2
LK16,8
LK18,3
LK18,4
LK19,3
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g GENERALI



